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Strongly Strongly

Disagree

Agree Agree Disagree

Average All Statements (1-65)

Overall (51) 4.45 61.6% 25.8% 2.4%0.6%

1.  understand our organization's mission and strategic goals.

Overall (51) 4.57 66.7% 23.5% 0%0%

2. My job makes good use of my skills and abilities.

Overall (51) 4.43 58.8% 29.4% 3.9%0%

3. 1 am provided the training | need to be effective in my job.

Overall (51) 4.08 47.1% 23.5% 5.9%2%

4. 1 understand how my job contributes to this organization's success.
Overall (51) 4.76 78.4% 19.6% 0%0%

5. 1 am given the responsibility and freedom to do my job.
Overall (51) 4.63 68.6% 25.5% 0%0%

6. | am regularly recognized for my contributions.

Overall (51) 4.16 47.1% 25.5% 3.9%0%
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